id

24748
24749
24750
24751
24752
24753
24754
24755
24756
24757
24758
24759
24760
24761
24762
24763
24764
24765
24766
24767
24768
24769
24770
24771
24772
24773
24774
24775
24776
24777
24778
24779
24780
24781
24782
24783
24784
24785
24786
24787
24788
24789
24790
24791
24792
24793
24794
24795
24796

categorie

Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt



24797
24798
24799
24800
24801
24802
24803
24804
24805
24806
24807
24808
24809
24810
24811
24812
24813
24814
24815
24816
24817
24818
24819
24820
24821
24822
24823
24824
24825
24836
24838
24839
24840
24841
24842
24843
24844
24845
24846
24847
24848
24849
24850
24851
24852
24853
24854
24855
24856
24857

Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt



24858
24859
24860
24861
24862
24863
24864
24865
24866
24867
24868
24869
24870
24871
24872
24873
24874
24875
24876
24913
24914
24915
24917
24918
24919
24920
24921
24922
24923
24924
24926
24928
24929
24930
24931
24932
24933
24934
24935
24936
24937
24938
24939
24940
24942
24943

Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt
Stad Hasselt



eigenaars

P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O004: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-;P0000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-;P0003: Stad Hasselt,0207
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O000: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-



P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P000O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P000O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:

PO00O

Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-

Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-



P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P000O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P000O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -EIG.GROND-
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
: Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
PO00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:
P0O00O0:

P0O001

PO00O

Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 6/7-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 17/21 VG 1/21-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 17/21 VG 1/21-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 17/21 VG 1/21-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-

Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-

Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -EIG.GROND-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -EIG.GROND-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -EIG.GROND-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-
Stad Hasselt,0207466964 -VE 1/1-

>2030

>2047

>2059

>2059



71322A0059/00K000
71322A0059/00P000
71322A0059/00P003
71322A0062/00E000
71322A0062/02A000
71322A0063/00C000
71322A0063/00D000
71322A0063/00E000
71322A0063/00H000
71322A0084/00G000
71322A0084/00M000
71322A0086/00A002
71322A0086/00C002
71322A0089/00A000
71322A0092/00B002
71322A0092/00B004
71322A0092/00D004
71322A0092/00F004
71322A0092/00H004
71322A0092/00K002
71322A0092/00K004
71322A0092/00L004
71322A0092/00M003
71322A0092/00M004
71322A0092/00N002
71322A0092/00N003
71322A0092/00N004
71322A0092/00R003
71322A0092/00S003
71322A0092/00T003
71322A0092/00V002
71322A0092/00V003
71322A0092/00X002
71322A0092/00X003
71322A0092/00Y003
71322A0106/00E000
71322A0106/00F000
71322A0106/00G000
71322A0108/00G000
71322A0109/00C000
71322A0109/00G000
71322A0110/00A000
71322A0111/00B000
71322A0113/00A000
71322A0114/00A000
71322A0115/00A000
71322A0117/00A000
71322A0119/00T000
71322A0123/00C000



71322A0123/00D000
71322A0123/00E000
71322A0123/00F000
71322A0123/00G000
71322A0124/00B000
71322A0125/00B000
71322A0126/00A000
71322A0126/00B000
71322A0128/00C000
71322A0128/00D000
71322A0129/00C000
71322A0129/00D000
71322A0130/00R000
71322A0130/00T000
71322A0130/00V000
71322A0130/00W000
71322A0130/02C002
71322A0130/02K002
71322A0130/02Y000
71322A0130/03X000
71322A0130/05C002
71322A0130/05D002
71322A0130/05E002
71322A0130/05S000
71322A0134/00E000
71322A0137/00T000
71322A0137/00V000
71322A0137/00W000
71322A0137/00X000
71322A0155/05V002
71322A0160/00B000
71322A0160/02B000
71322A0161/00B000
71322A0161/03A000
71322A0162/00B000
71322A0163/05L000
71322A0163/05M000
71322A0163/05N000
71322A0163/05P000
71322A0163/06B000
71322A0163/07A000
71322A0164/00C002
71322A0164/00L000
71322A0164/00R000
71322A0167/00L000
71322A0167/00M000
71322A0167/00N0O00
71322A0168/00B003
71322A0168/00M005
71322A0169/00D000



71322A0169/03B000
71322A0169/04C000
71322A0170/00B000
71322A0172/00D000
71322A0174/00D000
71322A0178/00A002
71322A0178/00Z000
71322A0179/00D000
71322A0191/00B000
71322A0191/00E002
71322A0192/00F000
71322A0196/00E000
71322A0197/00G000
71322A0197/00H000
71322A0198/00C000
71322A0199/00G000
71322A0199/00H000
71322A0200/00B000
71322A0206/00F000
71322A0337/00R000
71322A0337/00S000
71322A0337/00T000
71322A0337/00X000
71322A0340/00B000
71322A0340/00C000
71322A0341/00A000
71322A0343/00D000
71322A0346/00A002
71322A0346/00D002
71322A0347/00X000
71322A0349/00A011
71322A0349/00C011
71322A0349/00G009
71322A0349/00K009
71322A0349/00N009
71322A0349/00X005
71322A0349/00X010
71322A0349/00Y010
71322A0349/002010
71322A0358/00C004
71322A0358/00D004
71322A0358/00F004
71322A0358/00K002
71322A0358/00L002
71322A0358/00M002
71322A0363/00Z000



